0°v089S9SS

45

46

53 54 55

6992 70
2 s g
51 565758 59 60 61 62
)\
49 N\ 63
47 48 B 64 65 66 ¢7

104
105
106
107
108
109

184 o
\ " 72
32 < 73747576 18 79

69
-
71925 184

182

110
111

1147115 11

112
113

6 120 118 119117

126
121122 123 124 125
oA | SSGHASOA ZHE JIANG WU YI ZHOU YI
Mechanical & Electrical Co.. Ltd.
i AR FI0#E |E 2|8 W SEAAAAF R FILAX B AR AT
;;ﬂ E:I TR
208 .
v H | s|a] |1/ 1: 1
T 4 i # 1 & |4 1 x| SSG5580A.0 [E




No 4 F 7 English name Code No Bhr | unit material
1 (B4 il e i column brush assembly [SSG5580A. 02 A 2 ®370X310
2 | BRI R nylon locked nut SG-001 AN 1 |M12

3 |BEER fixed board SSG5580A. 03. 03-02 A 1 |#k 2.5/Q235-A
4 \MHERBEMES column brush connecting [SSG5580A. 03. 01 A~ 2 €T

5 | bolt SG-002 A 2 |M6X16

6 |k spring washer SG-003 ™~ 2 |M6

7 |uhE end cover SSG5580A. 01-04 A 2 |ZL104

8 |HhzK bearing SG-004 A 2 16008

9 |EE washer SSG5580A. 01-08 A 2 |HBGEN
10 |E4E head o0il seal SG-005 A 2 |55X40X7
11 |W%eARA worm wheel box SSG5580A. 01-05 A 1 |ZL104

12 |3k spring washer SG-006 A 4 |M5

13 | AZSHHIRAT screw SG-007 A 4 |M5X16
14 [N E R RAT bolt SG-008 A 1 |M4X6

15 |BRfhZ1 coupler 1 SSG5580A. 05-04 A 1 |45

16 |fRE (s sleeve SSG5580A. 05-07 A 1 |Q235-A
17 B head oil seal SG-009 A 1 |42X20X7
18 |Hhiz& bearing SG-010 A 1 |6004 ROM
19 |4RAT wrom SSG5580A. 01-01 A 1 |40Cr

20 |TEE key SG-011 A 1 |5X5X15(¢[F k)
21 |Fhak bearing SG-012 A 1 7204B

22 | (ECARD adjustable washer SSG5580A. 01-07 A 1 |45

23 |HHE®SE circlip for shaft SG-013 AN 1 (20

24 |FLHF#E circlip for bore SG-014 A~ 1 47

25 |t seal end cap SSG5580A. 01. 06 A 1 T

26 |l bolt SG-015 2 4 |M6X16

27 |BE spring washer SG-016 N 4 |6

28 |FEIAT IR S support frame weldment, |SSG5580A. 05. 01 A~ 1 €T

29 |Je g EiE R, nylon locked nut SG-031 A 1 M6

30 |Hrhmgh2 coupler 2 SSG5580A. 05-05 A 1 |45

31 |BrihA 2l e lock pin SSG5580A. 05-05-01 A 1 (45

32 | e KRR nylon locked nut SG-018 AN 3 [M10

33 |JE AR R) nylon locked nut SG-019 A 3 M12

34 (g bolt SG-020 A 11 [M12X20
35 |RUHhfE RS Front axle tube welding [SSG5580A. 05. 02 N 1 ¥

36 |fLHF#® circlip for bore SG-021 A 1 042

37 |EhHREE circlip for shaft SG-022 N 1 (950

38 | Wi E front—end absorber cushiSSG5580A. 05-01 A 1 |=Z2HBKR
39 |/ R small pulley weldment [SSG5580A. 05. 03 ™ 1 &

40 |FifEshih front transmission shaft{SSG5580A. 05-03 N 1 |45

41 SRR spring column pin SG-023 A 1 |p8X40

42 AR circlip for shaft SG-024 A 1 |20

43 | HhK bearing SG-025 A 2 |6004 RS
44 |HHRE circlip for shaft SG-026 A 1 |20

45 | LR upper cover SSG5580A. 22-01 A 1 HD-PE

46 (MR Belt SG-027 A 1 |A72

471 | KRR belt wheel SSG5580A. 09. 01 A 1 |x

48 |BEFW lock handle SSG5580A. 07-05 A 1 |45

49 |ma%Es Spring 5 SJ-037 A 1 |65Mn

50  |HEAHHh rocker shaft SSG5580A. 07-04 A 1 |45

% 10, JE 5 0




No 4 F 7 English name Code No Bhr | unit material

51 |B el EuR st Nylon lock nut SG-028 AN 3 (M6

52 |TEAFICF rocker handle SSG5580A. 07-06 A~ 1 HD-PE

53 | SMAIBET inner-hexagonal socket ¢SG-029 A 1 M6X60

54 | PR SR rocker assembly SSG5580A. 07. 01 A 1 |xE

55 |9 [ A 4 spring—type straight pir/SG-030 A~ 1 [3X20

56 |JE SRR Nylon lock nut SG-031 0 1 (M8

57 | B weld assy. SSG5580A. 25 1 1 &

58 [SJHE SJ washer SJ-008B ™ 1 |REMERIESE

59 [ Kk'EH CnfliAx) big tension pulley with [SJ-008 A~ 1 |

60 |JE e ZiE R, Nylon lock nut SG-032 A 1 M8

61  |SJAfH SJ gasket SJ-008C A 1 |BEmRIR~

62 |/NASk A hexagon head screw SG-033 A 1 M8X30

63 |/NA kA hexagon head screw SG-034 0 1 M8X30

64 |STHfER SJ washer SJ-008C A 1 |Q235-A

65 [/ikEES OnfhA) small tension pulley wit|SJ-025 A~ 1 T

66 [SJFE2 SJ washer 2 SJ-025B ™ 1 (45

67 |SJ/MIKEMR SJ small tension plate |SJ-045 0 1 |4M#R 3.0/Q235-A

68 |JE SR R) Nylon lock nut SG-035 A 1 M8

69 |[/Sfkigte hexagon head screw SG-036 A 2 M8X20

70 /iR B HR R small tension convex wadSJ-046 A 1 Q235-A

71 |STHREE3 SJ spring 3 SJ-035 A 1 |65Mn

72 | JE AR R Nylon lock nut SG-037 AN 2 M10

73 | T flat gasket SG-038 A 1 |@30%p10%2

74 [JRER shock pad SSG5580A. 17-01 A 1 | =Znsihiigik

75 |(BEIES rocker welding SSG5580A. 17. 01 A~ 1 €T

76 | NSEA TR B bolt SG-039 A 2 |Mé

77 IS Mige hexagonal bolt A~ 2 M6%65

78 Mt bolt SG-040 A 1 M6X30

79 |EBHIFEE control lever sheath  [SSG5580A. 17-03 A 1 B

80 |/NAakngE hexagon head screw SG-041 A 1 M8X20

81 |3k spring washer SG-042 A~ 6 |8

82 |FEAT RS rocker support pedestal [SSG5580A. 17. 02 A 1 ¥

83 | HIBURIRAT lock screw SG-043 A 4 [PNATEZENEX12

84 |/NAHkUEAE hexagonal bolt SG-044 A~ 1 |M8X30

85 |/hik BRI small tension convex wagSJ-046 A 1  ]Q235-A

86 | NiKkE% big tension pulley XA-04-29 A~ 1 |

87 |/MhikEMR I small tension convex wagSJ-046 A 1 Q235-A

88 |JE e K uREE Nylon lock nut SG-045 A~ 1 M8

89 |RifATRES front box weldment SSG5580A. 06 A 1 |k

90 |FHhPrZ Sk sweep wire assembly SSG5580A. 18. 01 A 1 |

91 |/NAKIER hexagon head screw SG-046 A~ 2 M8X25

92 |FHik spring washer SG-047 N 4 8. 5% b 28%2

93 [P, plain cushion SG-048 AN 2 |8

94 |[Hw g fixing bolt SSG5580A. 20-02 A 1 |45

95 | [AE IR 3 fixing bolt lee spring [SSG5580A. 20-03 A 1 |65Mn

96 |higkie wire jacket SSG5580A. 21-01 A 1 | =ik

97 |JB RPN IERT nylon lock nut SG-049 AN 5 (M8

98 |SJRK SJ round bottom 1lid SJ-004 A~ 2 Q235-A

99 | AMBRIEIERGHAK outer spherical bearing |SG-050 A 1 |UC204

100 | %7K % e ig e bearing lock bolt SG-051 A~ 2 |M5X6
20 JE5




No 4 F 7 English name Code No Bhr | unit material
101 |75k hexagon head screw SG-052 A 5 M8X16

102 |9 [ A A spring column pin SG-053 A 3  |6X30

103 |+ (a4 intermediate shaft SSG5580A. 09-02 A 1 |45

104 |#EAHE 2 bevel gear 2 SSG5580A. 09-09 A 1 | RBES
105 | 24 head o0il seal SG-054 A 1 |35X25X6

106 |7 A kgt hexagon head screw SG-055 A~ 7 M6X16

107 |NSFARET hexagon head screw SG-056 A 4 M6X16

108 | it an gear box cover SSG5580A. 09-05 ™ 1 ZL104

109 |JE edi KRkt nylon lock nut SG-057 A 4 M6

110 [EES QAR adjustment mat SSG5580A. 09-10 A 1 |45

111 | %K bearing SG-058 A 1 6005

112 |54 gear box SSG5580A. 09-04 A 1 |ZL104

113 |k hexagon head screw SG-059 A 1 M6X16

114 | %h& bearing SG-060 A~ 1 |6302RS

115 WA R# circlip for shaft SG-061 A 1 |17

116 |HENFE 1 bevel gear 1 SSG5580A. 09-08 A 1 | RBES
117 |FhA& bearing SG-062 A 1 6004RS

118 | Fr N\ Jih input shaft SSG5580A. 09-03 A 1 45

119 | P4 plain key SG-063 A 1 [6X6X15(H[H k)
120 |BRE GARAE) spacer bush SSG5580A. 09-07 A 1 |Q235-A

121 | EMREL lock nut SSG5580A. 09-06 A 1 45

122 |HhH % circlip for shaft SG-065 A~ 1 20

123 [SJRB e SJ big pulley SJ-039-2 A 1 |HT250

124 |FH plain cushion SG-066 A 1 |p8.5%p28%2
125 |5Ek spring cushion SG-067 A 4 8

126 |7 ALKIER hexagonal bolt SG-068 A~ 4 |M8X16

127 |SJ#36 SJ spring 6 SJ-069 A 1

128 | Fe it e[l i 48 pulley support bracket [SSG5580.12-09 A 1

129 SAGES SJ spacer bush 8J-107 o 2 okins
130 FEORT pin CP-2. 5%30 A 2 2. 5-30 GB879-86
131 |y skigx deep groove ball bearing [SG—070 H 2 6203 GB278-82
132 | K4t synchro wheel axle S$SG5580-31 A

133 |siiEanR%Es SJ Main synchromesh pull SJ-010A = 1 |48

134 |ppm woodyuff key 5X7.5x19 GB1099-79 ™ 1  b# (5X7.5X19 GBL099-7
135 |pg Space ring SJ-057 A 2

136 |77 55 B VR VA BR Bl K deep groove ball bearing |SG-071 H 2 6003

137 |WEFf nut SG-115 A 1 M12

138 | spring pin SJ-066 AN 2 |65Mn

139 [P plain cushion SG-073 A 2 |20

140 |fEkedt rear—-wheel assy. SSG5580A. 15. 01 A~ 2 |

141 | AR snap spring SG-074 A~ 2 120

142 | EEE adjusting mat SSG5580A 15-10 A 4 |45

143 |JER T IME dirction cover, rear whegSSG5580A. 15-05 A~ 2 HT250

144 |JiIA3 dirction ring SSG5580A. 15-04 A 2 |BENERAE
145 |7 LSRR v BR AR deep groove ball bearindSG-075 A 2 150204

146 |J5%tHh rear wheel axis SSG5580A. 15-01 A 1 |45

147 |JR%# 75 R direction key, rear wheelSSG5580A. 15-07 A~ 2 45

148 |sphthise big gear wheel $J-003 A 1 QT600-3
149 |*F3 plain cushion H 1 b 11% b 23%4
150 |/SAAkngie hexagonal bolt SG-076 A 2 M8X16

3 0, JL 5 0



No 4 F 7 English name Code No Bhr | unit material
151 |FE plain cushion SG-077 ™ 2 |98.5x928x2
152 |/Sffh hexagonal axis SSG5580A. 14-01 A 1 |40Cr

163 | T lEe Sk CVT assy. SJ-013 A 1 |E

154 |jGfEiRIEE rear box weldment SSG5580A. 11 A~ 1 |

155 |frgkipe wire jacket SSG5580A. 21-01 A 1 | ABK
156 |17 7ERiZR Sk walking wire assy. SSG5580A. 18. 02 A 1 |7k

157 |¥#tiiRG gear shift welding SSG5580A. 14. 07 A~ 1 |

168 |NAIAIRE lock nut SG-078 A 3 |Mé

159 | /NA ke hexagonal bolt SG-079 A~ 1 M5X25

160 |/Sfvk 2 miE AL screw SG-080 A 2 |M6

161 | /NA ke hexagonal bolt SG-081 A~ 2 M6X12

162 |STEEIANTIN A SJ control arm steel shdSJ-068B A 1 65Mn

163 |HIS AR K IRET bolt SG-081 A 2 |M6X20

164 |k X shift fork retainer SSG5580A. 14-03 A 1 |8#Itk 3.0/Q235-A
165 | /NA ke hexagonal bolt SG-082 A~ 1 M6X25

166 |STHEEIFT ST control arm SJ—068A A 1 [Q235-A

167 |RINFWE L gear handle upper cover |STGS8062Ae—24 A~ 1 HPVC

168 |R4fi FHE gear handle cover STG8062Ae—25 A 1 [%PVC

169 | P4 plain key SG-083 A 1 |10X8X18 =f[3k
170 |iw%e worm wheel SSG5580A. 01-02 A 1  |ZCuAL10Fe3
171 |Wikesh worm wheel shaft SSG5580A. 01-03 A 1  |40Cr

172 |4 plain key SG-084 A 1 |A8X7X80
173 |HhH % snap spring SG-085 A 1 |48

174 |FERIFATIES brush draw bar seaming [SSG5580A. 03. 03 A 1 I

175 B ledi SRt nylon lock nut SG-086 A 4 M8

176 |51% engine SG-087 A 1 |ZS168FAE 5.5HP
177 | Synchro-belt SG-088 A 1 [5M,15014, %5 15mm
178 |VAUA V belt SG-089 A 1 |A885

179 |EFPie SJ Main pulley SSG5580-32 A 1 |ZL102

180 |SJEFrEe SJ Main belt wheel SJ-049B-3 A 1 |HT200

181 |FH Pin key SG-090 A 1 |6X6X65

182 |75 Ak EAE hexagonal bolt SG-091 A~ 1 |M8X1*25
183 |FH plain cushion SG-092 A 1 [p8.4Xp24X2
184 |k plain cushion SG-093 A 7 |08.0Xpl6%1.2
185 [SJ/INar ke bl belt wheel washer SJ-049-1 A~ 1 |ZL102

186 | /NfHSkUEAE hexagonal bolt SG-094 A~ 6 |M8X20

187 |5k spring cushion SG-095 A 8 [M8

188 | MHFEHEE below handle weldment |[SSG5580A. 16.02 A 1 n

189 |MEJLIELRE butterfly nut SG-096 A 1 |M10

190 |FRFENEE handle elastic cover SSG5580A. 16-06 N 1 [Q235-A

191 |RIEIgH heterogeneous screw SSG5580A. 16-05 A 1 (45

192 |BIEFWE lock lever cover SSG5580A. 16-08 A 1 [REEME
193 [T EPETW handle lock lever SSG5580A. 16. 04-01 A 1 |H#WD12 /45
194 [P plain cushion SG-097 A 1 |910.5X@30X2
195 |JB RSN KIERT nylon lock nut SG-098 A 1 |M10

196 |[HRFE handrail cover STG6556NA-01. 10-08 A 2 |#PVC

197 |47k = B shift shock pad SSG5580A. 16-09 A 1 | =ik
198 | BR4T tapping screw SG-099 A 4 |ST3.5X25
199 | EHFREG upper handle welding SSG5580A. 16. 01 A 1 |x

200 | HrLE T4 R wire handset SSG5580A. 16-11 A 2 |PAG

A, DI




No 4 F 7 English name Code No Bhr | unit material
201 | hiZR T wire handle SSG5580A. 16-12 A 2 |PA6
202 |HTECSCAES fore holder welding SSG5580A. 20. 01 A 1 |
203 |/NFSkigAe hexagonal bolt SG-100 A 1 M16X130
204 |ATE S, front wheel assy. SG-101 A 1 T
205 |JE BRIER] nylon lock nut SG-102 ™ 1 M16
206 | H BUBUEIRET lock bolt SG-103 A 20 |V ZEMEX12
207 |BUFAEER front case plate SSG5580A. 08-01 A 1 IR 1.2/Q235-A
208 |JEfEJRR rear case plate SSG5580A. 10-01 A 1 |4WtR 1.2/Q235-A
209 (FERI¥ER EE brush plastic cover SSG5580A. 04-05a A HD-PE
210 |HBBUEIRET lock bolt SG-104 A 12 [FSFT2EN6X12
211 |FEh B EERS plastic cover welding |SSG5580A. 04 A 1 |k
212 |AboNfEEe hexagonal bolt A~ 1 |M8%50
213 [SSiEATHIR L screw A M8
214 |HARE snap spring SG-106 A 1 |25
215 |fLAFE shap spring SG-107 A 1 47
216 |4 AR hexagonal bolt SG-108 A 2 [M10X1%12
217 |IRARH bakelite cushion SG-109 AN 2 ¢10
218 | Ah7S A im i B screw A~ 2 M6
219 | RAR belt platen SSG5580A. 24-01 A 1 |##3.0/Q235-A
220 |/SAASKIERE bolt SG-111 A 1 [M8%20
221 | big cushion SG-112 A 1 |8
222 | KFE plain key SG-113 A 2 | d28xd8. 52
223 | plain key SG-114 A 2 |6%6%35
224 |HhskEE jack shaft spacer bush [SSG5580A. 09-10 A 1 |A3
225 | P plain cushion Jai 2 | d25%d 35%2
226 284k 28 clip SSG5580A. 23-01 A 1  [HD-PE
227 |HiE-1 seal capping T165058-02-05 3 1
228 |1k skigsT bolt H 3
229 | KtistrmE gearwheel spacer bush SSG5580A. 15-01-01 H 1 Q235
5&"511' % i K 5 Bhr | HE RS R
VALY S-0885 A 1 |A885
178 |SJAREFEAZ L ] SJ-013D AN 1 | &k
153 [fTERIZR A AR SSG5580A. 18. 02 A 1%
156 | iR SR SSG5580A. 18. 01 A 1%

90

&

=

bz
[$2]
p=|




